

Finger food cup 130 ml

Product

Reference	80333
Size (mm)	8x8x4,6h
Volume (cc)	130
Weight (gr)	6
Material	Cellulose Pulp
Max Temp / time Min Temp	70°C/60min -15°C
Colour	Bleached
Declaration of compliance N.	DC0100
Certificate n°	TUV AUSTRIA n. TA8011400990

Packaging

Type	Polybag
Material	PE-LD
Size (mm)	21x8x8
Pieces per packaging	50
Net / gross weight (gr)	300 / 305
Barcode	8007175415488

Box

Size (cm)	43,5x26x18,5h
Packaging per box	12
Pieces per box	600
Barcode	18007175415485

Pallet

Boxes per layers	6x9
Packagings per pallet	648
Pallet size	800x1200x1790h
Pallet weight	231

Notes:

Product conforming to Reg. UE1935/2004 - 2023/2006 - DM 21/3/73 - DPR 777/1982 - D.Lgs 152/2006